
DRIVER: Renyya Welch      BUS NO:0030  

 

 

5:40 am 5355 9th St SE @ Highland City ES 
5:48 am E F Griffin Rd @ Golden Meadow Way 
5:55 am 1350 N Maple Ave @ Stephen ES 
6:05 am 550 Crower St E @ Bartow MS 
6:11 am 1795 E Wabash @ Union Academy 
6:19 am Old Bartow Eagle Lake Rd @ Griffin Rd 
6:25 am Sunway Lane @ Sun Ridge Village Dr (turnaround) 
6:30 am Spirit Lake Rd @ Pangola Dr 
6:38 am 2700 Recker Hwy @ Winn Dixie 
6:50 am CHAIN OF LAKES 
7:15 am COLLEGIATE/GATEWAY 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DRIVER: Renyya Welch      BUS NO:0030  

 

 

1:20 pm CHAIN OF LAKES 
1:45 pm COLLEGIATE/GATEWAY 
2:02 pm 5355 9th St SE @ Highland City ES 
2:10 pm E F Griffin Rd @ Golden Meadow Way 
2:17 pm 1350 N Maple Ave @ Stephen ES 
2:28 pm Old Bartow Eagle Lake Rd @ Griffin Rd 
2:34 pm Sunway Lane @ Sun Ridge Village Dr (turnaround) 
2:39 pm Spirit Lake Rd @ Pangola Dr 
2:47 pm 2700 Recker Hwy @ Winn Dixie 
3:04 pm 1795 E Wabash @ Union Academy 
3:10 pm 550 Crower St E @ Bartow MS 
 

 

 

 

 


